
Tutor Lesson Plan
Cycle ____

Week ____

Morning Classes

9:00 am

9:15 am

Arrival & Welcome.

Opening Assembly.

9:30 am New Memory Lessons.

Grammar of Grace, Week ____

10:00 am Geography/Natural Philosophy or Art/Music.

10:30 am Classical Language.

11:00 am Hymn Singing.

11:30 am Oral Interpretation.

12:00 pm Memory Lessons Review.

Lunchtime!

one-rooM sChoolhouse

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm


