TUTOR LESSON PLAN

Wisdoni 3 Way

Cycle _____

Week _____

Morning Classes			ONE-ROOM SCHOOLHOUSE (LASSICAL SCHOOL FOR CHARSTON HOMESCHO	
9:00 am 9:15 am	Arrival & Welcome. Opening Assembly.	1:30 pm		
9:30 am	New Memory Lessons. Grammar of Grace, Week	2:00 pm		
10:00 am	Geography/Natural Philosophy or Art/Music.	2:30 pm		
10:30 am	Classical Language.	3:00 pm		
11:00 am	Hymn Singing.	3:30 pm		
11:30 am	Oral Interpretation.	4:00 pm		
12:00 pm	Memory Lessons Review.	4:30 pm		
Lunchtime!		5:00 pm		